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OCLC: 31532275 
Volume 2, number 7 (Kārtika 2051 = Oct 1994)
TOC Supplied by Cornell University Library


bb246
Rectangle





Aurer fage ofeg
T -3/933 SATH, FBATST
B 7 Q0%
(THATHT Tt QA THAHICHT (R ©)

fa=FH @¥ad - 049 T FldH







10.

11.

TITLE
The Eternal Vision EDTD.
~ Nepal, in the view of Nepal .
Intellectual Council EDTD.
s Majesty's Tntersicas with the French
Magagine Point Delue -
Milesione -  Address of Welcome His Excelleucy
; Mitterrand
Address of welcome Mr. Philip Seguin
Address of welcome . ‘Mr. Jacques Chirac
Headline ' HM receives
Yagyopavit
Milesione Address of
HisExcellency K.R. Narayanan
Challenges of DemocraticTrends
and Mid Term Election in Nepal ~ Dr. RK. Vaidya
Enviornmental Dilemma in Nepal Dr. Bidur Upadhaya
SSNCC during the Chairmanship
of Her Maj.csty the Queen and the
SWC now Gauri K.C.
Sweet and Sour EDTD.

10

11

13

24

29

32
33




	Bronwen0001
	Bronwen0002
	Bronwen0004
	Blank Page



